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Candle LED 3 Watt B15 Non Dim /Dim

Features

High efficiency COB LED chips

360° Wide beam angle

Double Insulation

Suits most lamp fittings

Ideal for decorative applications

Dimmable with most leading edge dimmers

FILO08

Item Code FILOO5

B15 B15

3w 3w

AC240V

2700k

290 290

360 360

YES YES

Lifespan 50,000 HOURS 50,000 HOURS

Height(m) Average E(Ix) Diameter{m)






